OZHV-NW-Meisterschaft 2024
Resultate vom 08.06.2024

1.

Hochstetten/Grasswil

2. Auswil-Wyssbach/Tenniken
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. Rohrbach/Rohrbachgraben

. Rutschelen/Bleienbach/Lotzwil

. Wyssachen/Schoren/Obersteckholz

. Eriswil/Wangenried-Wanzwil/Walliswil
. Gondiswil/Hergiswil am Napf

. Balzenwil/Oberénz-Niederénz

. Méattenwil-Brittnau/Reinach

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Schwarzhéausern-Aarwangen/Rothrist-Olten
Thorigen/Thunstetten/Graben

Huttwil

Hintermoos-Reiden

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil/Bollodingen-Bettenhausen

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S1

Kummer Gian, 2015
Kernen Leon, 2014
Kipfer Jonas, 2014
Pfiffner Sandro, 2017
Friedli David, 2014

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S2

1.

a s

Gosteli Marlon, 2011

Lanz Silas Nils, 2011
Fiechter Michaela, 2011
Grossenbacher Timo, 2012
Zimmermann Silvan, 2011

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S3

1.

a bk wn

Manz Lukas, 2009
Rothlisberger Kay, 2008
Schérer Ilvan, 2009
Nyffeler Florian, 2008
Jakob Swen, 2008
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Hochstetten_Stamm

373
350
317
248
417
274
312
287
511
207
260
136
156
177

Schwarzhausern-Aarwangen

Thorigen
Rohrbachgraben

Bollodingen-Bettenhausen

Hdchstetten Stamm
Balzenwil

Eriswil

Grasswil
Auswil-Wyssbach

Mattenwil-Brittnau
Reinach
Mattenwil-Brittnau
Rohrbachgraben
Wyssachen

31
25
23
22
19

55
45
43
40
37

84
81
77
75
73
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14.

Mannschaft Nr.
Rohrbach/Rohrbachgraben 15
Hochstetten/Grasswil 18
Auswil-Wyssbach/Tenniken 22
Méattenwil-Brittnau/Reinach 24
Gondiswil/Hergiswil am Napf 26
Eriswil/Wangenried-Wanzwil/Walliswil 28
Wyssachen/Schoren/Obersteckholz 29
Rutschelen/Bleienbach/Lotzwil 30
Schwarzhéausern-Aarwangen/Rothrist-Olten 33
Huttwil 36
Balzenwil/Oberdnz-Niederénz 37
Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil/Bollodingen-Bettenhausen 38
Thorigen/Thunstetten/Graben 41
Hintermoos-Reiden 52

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S1
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Kummer Gian, 2015
Kernen Leon, 2014
Kipfer Jonas, 2014
Soltermann Janik, 2014
Friedli David, 2014
Pfiffner Sandro, 2017
Pfiffner Tim, 2015
Leuenberger Jonas, 2015
Ponzetti Matteo, 2015
Mathys Levi, 2015

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S2

1.
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Lanz Silas Nils, 2011
Gosteli Marlon, 2011
Gasser Fabio, 2013
Fiechter Michaela, 2011
Grossenbacher Timo, 2012
Zimmermann Silvan, 2011
Krahenbihl Celine, 2013
Rothlisberger Janis, 2012
Gasser Dario, 2011
Messerli Serafina, 2011

Hochstetten_Stamm
Schwarzhausern-Aarwangen
Thorigen

Thorigen
Bollodingen-Bettenhausen
Rohrbachgraben
Rohrbachgraben
Auswil-Wyssbach
Méattenwil-Brittnau
Ober6nz-Niederdnz

Balzenwil

Hochstetten Stamm
Hochstetten _Stamm
Eriswil

Grasswil
Auswil-Wyssbach

Eriswil

Eriswil

Hochstetten Stamm
Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil

Total
1009
1000

955
1330
1053

985
1240

813

632

540

859

540

816

491

83
68
68
63
51
48
45
44
43
41

146
128
116
110
103
95
94
89
87
82
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Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S3

1. Nyffeler Florian, 2008 Rohrbachgraben 245
2. Schar Christian, 2008 Wyssachen 229
3. Manz Lukas, 2009 Méattenwil-Brittnau 213
4. Jakob Swen, 2008 Wyssachen 203
5. Scharer lvan, 2009 Méattenwil-Brittnau 184
6. Zulauf Michael, 2009 Rohrbach 179
7. Hugli Nils, 2010 Walliswil 175
8. Berchtold Luan, 2009 Rutschelen 168
9. Mathys Iven, 2009 Ober6nz-Niederdnz 168
10. Eggenweiler Roland, 2009 Gondiswil 165



